

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Bridges

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 20, strike lines 20 through 27.
- 2 Page 21, strike line 1 and substitute "AS DEFINED IN SECTION 29-4-1103
- 3 (7);".
- 4 Page 21, lines 14 and 15, strike "SPECIFIED IN SUBSECTION (1)(c)(I) OF
- 5 THIS SECTION" and substitute "FOR MIDDLE-INCOME INDIVIDUALS AND
- 6 FAMILIES AS SET FORTH IN SECTION 29-4-1103 (7)".
- 7 Page 21, line 26, strike "SPECIFIED IN SUBSECTION (1)(c)(I) OF THIS
- 8 SECTION." and substitute "FOR MIDDLE-INCOME INDIVIDUALS AND
- 9 FAMILIES AS SET FORTH IN SECTION 29-4-1103 (7)".
- 10 Page 23, lines 17 and 18, strike "SPECIFIED IN SUBSECTION (1)(C)(I) OF
- 11 THIS SECTION" and substitute "FOR MIDDLE-INCOME INDIVIDUALS AND
- 12 FAMILIES AS SET FORTH IN SECTION 29-4-1103 (7)".

** **